## P09000000739

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	. <del>-</del>
(Address)	<u></u>
(City/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Nam	е)
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	i

Office Use Only



800181321938

05/27/10--01013--011 \*\*35.00

Amons

10 JUN-9 AM 9: 02

PROBERTS JUN 1-0, 2010



May 27, 2010

STEPHEN LAU 16384 S W 16TH STREET PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33027

SUBJECT: YING QIANG INC Ref. Number: P09000000739

We have received your document for YING QIANG INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must have original signatures.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6892.

Tina Roberts
Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 210A00013417

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	IAME OF CORPORATION: YING QIANG INC				
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P0900000739					
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and f	ee are submitt	ed for filing.		
Please return all cor	respondence concerning	g this matter to	the following:		
_		STEPHE	N LAU		
		Name of Cont	act Person		
_		Firm/ Cor	npany		
	16	6384 SW 167			
			Mara William En	2.9	
	PEN PEN	ABROKE PIN City/ State and	ES, FL 33027 Zip Code		
A NOT SING	SLAU E-mail address: (to be	9900@YAH	OO.COM innual report notification)		
For further informat	ion concerning this mat	ter, please cal	:	<u>.</u>	
	FEPHEN LAU  f Contact Person	at (_	954 ) 8 Area Code & Daytime Te	329-2433 elephone Number	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amou	nt made payab	le to the Florida Depa	rtment of State:	
☑ \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Cer	.75 Filing Fee & tifled Copy ditional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (Additional Copy	us
P.O. Box 632	Section Corporations	Amer	t Address adment Section ion of Corporations— in Building	Make the county bringing a constant	
Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2661	Executive Center Circ hassee, FL 32301	ele	

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

YIN	G QIANG INC.	
(Name of Corporation as cu	rrently filed with the Florida Dept.	of State)
P(	09000000739	
(Document N	lumber of Corporation (if known)	············
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation		Profit Corporation adopts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new name	e of the corporation:	
		The new
name must be distinguishable and contain abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or name must contain the word "chartered," "p	the designation "Corp," "Inc," or "	Co". A professional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if a		
Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STR</u>	<u>EET ADDRESS</u> )	
	•	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applical (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF		
D. If amending the registered agent and/o new registered agent and/or the new re		la, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	YI LONG LI	
	4205 GLENMOOR DR	
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida street address)	
	WEST PALM BEACH	, Florida <u>33</u> 409
	(City)	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if char I hereby accept the appointment as registere		ept the obligations of the position.
The second secon		t
-	Signature of New Posistanad Asset	if ahayaing
-	Signature of New Registered Agent,	if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

(Aiin	оп ааато	nut sneets, if necessary)		
Title		Name	Address	Type of Action
	P	YI LONG LI	4205 GLENMOOR DR WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409	☑ Add □ Remove
Р	<del></del>	ZHI RUI CHEN	4205 GLENMOOR DR WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409	☐ Add ☑ Remove
<u>VP</u>		JIN JIANG	4205 GLENMOOR DR WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409	☐ Add ☑ Remove
		g or adding additional Articles, enter cl tional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific		
	rovisions	dment provides for an exchange, reclar for implementing the amendment if no applicable, indicate N/A)		

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: May 23, 2010	_
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	May 23, 2010 (date of adoption is required)	_
. •	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment of votes cast for the amendment of sufficient for approval.	ent(s)
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following stated for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	temen
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	,,	
•	(voting group)	
action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action and shareholder action and shareholder action and shareholder	
Dated MA	Y 23, 2010	
sel	y a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other concointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	ZHI RUI CHEN	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	PRESIDENT	
	(Title of person signing)	